
 
INFORMATION SHEET 

Payment Information:   
Check payable to:  The Marketplace (include name of Tenant/company, space # /cart # on check) 

Mail to:  The Marketplace, PO Box 8000, Dept #990, Buffalo, NY 14267 
Drop off locations:  Marketplace Management Office 

         Main office: 1265 Scottsville Road, Rochester, NY Attention: Owen Kuhns 
 
Mall Manager:    

Mike Surtel    Phone: (585) 424-6220 
  Marketplace Mall    Email: msurtel@wilmorite.com  
  1 Miracle Mile Drive 
  Rochester, NY 14623 
Marketing Director: 
  Clare Canavan    Phone: (585) 424-6220 
       Email: ccanavan@wilmorite.com 
Security Office:    

Lt. Rob Locey    Phone: (585) 475-1461 
       Email: rlocey@wilmorite.com 
 
Fire Code Permit:   

     Phone: (585) 359-7065 
  Fire Marshal 
     475 Calkins Road 
  Henrietta, NY 14467 
 
Internet Services: 
  Marcello Lopes    Phone: (585) 464-9400 
  Wilmorite Management Group  Email:  mlopes@wilmorite.com 
  1265 Scottsville Road 
  Rochester, New York 14624 
 
Frontier Telephone: 
  Ross Giardino    Phone: (585) 260-3929 
  Business Manager   Email:  ross.giardino@ftr.com 
  180 South Clinton Avenue 
  Rochester, NY  14646 
 
Accounting:  

Wilmorite Management Group, LLC 
Attn:  Tammi Birch   Phone: (585) 783-2544 

  1265 Scottsville Road   Email: tbirch@wilmorite.com  
  Rochester, NY 14624 
 
Sales Reporting: 
  Wilmorite Management Group, LLC 

Attn:  Sales Reporting   Fax: (585) 464-0706 
  1265 Scottsville Road   Email: Accountsreceivable@wilmorite.com 
                                Rochester, NY 14624 
 
Specialty Leasing: 
  Wilmorite Management Group, LLC Phone: (585) 783-3229 

Owen Kuhns    Email: okuhns@wilmorite.com 
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